
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 PROCUREMENT 115 days Mon 28/06/21 Fri 03/12/21

2 Tender Documentation 51 days Mon 28/06/21 Mon 06/09/21

3 Architect 8 wks Mon 28/06/21 Fri 20/08/21

4 Servcies Engineer 4 wks Mon 12/07/21 Fri 06/08/21 3SS+2 wks

5 Structural Engineer 8 wks Mon 28/06/21 Fri 20/08/21

6 Quanity Surveyor 3 wks Mon 16/08/21 Fri 03/09/21 3FS-1 wk

7 Issue tenders 0 days Mon 06/09/21 Mon 06/09/21 6FS+1 day

8 Tender 34 days Tue 07/09/21 Fri 22/10/21

9 Contractor tender period 24 days Tue 07/09/21 Fri 08/10/21 7

10 Tender return 0 days Fri 08/10/21 Fri 08/10/21 9

11 Tender review 2 wks Mon 11/10/21 Fri 22/10/21 10

12 Issue tender Report 0 days Fri 22/10/21 Fri 22/10/21 11

13 Contractor Selection 30 days Mon 25/10/21 Fri 03/12/21

14 PCC review 2 wks Mon 25/10/21 Fri 05/11/21 12

15 Interviews 2 wks Mon 08/11/21 Fri 19/11/21 14

16 Selection preferred bidder 2 wks Mon 22/11/21 Fri 03/12/21 15
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